CONNEAUT AREA SENIOR HIGH
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

2022 - 2023

FIRST PRACTICE DAY: AUGUST 15, 2022

Sat Aug. 20

Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Thr
Sat
W

Thr
Sat
Tue
Thr
Sat
Tue
Thr
Sat
Tue
Thr
Sat

Aug.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

30
3
6

10
13
17
20
22
24
28
29

1

4

6

8

11

13

15

18

20

22

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

AT

AT

AT
AT

AT
AT
AT
AT

Coch/Maple/Scrim 9:00 8:00am
Clarion Tri scrim ©4:00 1:45
Maplewood J.V. Tourn 7:30am

Sharpsville**© 4:15
Ft. LeBoeuf Tourney© 6:45
Corry** © 3:45
Franklin J.V. Tourney 7:00
McDowell 4:15
Cathedral Prep

Meadyville Tourney © 7:45
Clarion**

Erie

Ft. LeBoeuf JV Tourney © 7:15
Wilmington** ©

Hickory

State College Tournament© TBD
Meadyville 4:45
Warren

Maplewood Tourney© 7:30am
Grove City 4:15
General MclLane 4:15

Clarion Var Tourn©8:30 6:30

**Denotes Non-Region Matches

1:30
9:30
7:00
11:00
7:45
11:30
7:00
10:45

7:00

7:00

10:30

7:00
11:00
11:00
9:00



