CONNEAUT AREA SENIOR HIGH GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2022 – 2023

FIRST PRACTICE DAY: AUGUST 15, 2022

Sat	Aug. 20	ΑT	Coch/Maple/Scrim 9:00	8:00am	1:30
Tue	Aug. 30	ΑT	Clarion Tri scrim ©4:00	1:45	9:30
Sat	Sept. 3	ΑT	Maplewood J.V. Tourn	7:30am	7:00
Tue	Sept. 6	ΑT	Sharpsville**©	4:15	11:00
Sat	Sept. 10	ΑT	Ft. LeBoeuf Tourney©	6:45	7:45
Tue	Sept. 13	ΑT	Corry** ©	3:45	11:30
Sat	Sept. 17	ΑT	Franklin J.V. Tourney	7:00	7:00
Tue	Sept. 20	ΑT	McDowell	4:15	10:45
Thr	Sept. 22		Cathedral Prep		
Sat	Sept. 24	ΑT	Meadville Tourney ©	7:45	7:00
W	Sept. 28		Clarion**		
Thr	Sept. 29		Erie		
Sat	Oct. 1	ΑT	Ft. LeBoeuf JV Tourney ©	7:15	7:00
Tue	Oct. 4		Wilmington** ©		
Thr	Oct. 6		Hickory		
Sat	Oct. 8	ΑT	State College Tournament	© TBD	
Tue	Oct. 11	ΑT	Meadville	4:45	10:30
Thr	Oct. 13		Warren		
Sat	Oct. 15	ΑT	Maplewood Tourney©	7:30am	7:00
Tue	Oct. 18	ΑT	Grove City	4:15	11:00
Thr	Oct. 20	AT	General McLane	4:15	11:00
Sat	Oct. 22	ΑT	Clarion Var Tourn©8:30	6:30	9:00

^{**}Denotes Non-Region Matches